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Campeonato Regional de Inverno
Tavira, 27- - 28-2-2016

avira

vive cultura

Prova 35
28-02-2016 - 16:05

Femin., 200m Costas

12 anos e mais velhos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série 1de 2

3 Beatriz Silva, MARTINS
4 Barbara Sofrino, RODRIGUES
EXH 5 Carolina Alexandra, MACHADO

Série 2 de 2

1 Isis Sousa, SEVERINO

2 Maria Morgado, FRANCO

3 Miriam Filipe, MARCOS
DNS 4 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA
DNS 5 Ana Filipa, COSTA

6 Beatriz Sousa, GROU

7 Maria Joao, CARVALHO

Ano Catg NFed

02
01
03

98
01
95
98

02

Juv B 132439
Juv A 120568
Inf. A

Juv B 123970
Abs 107311
Juv A 121690
Abs 25940

Abs 102909
Abs 15031

Juv B 123679

Clube

Portinado
Armacenenses
Beja

Louletano - Loulé Concelho
Portinado

Natacao de Olhao
Louletano - Loulé Concelho
Beja

Tavira Natacao

Portinado

Tp inscricdo

3:21.30
2:45.11
2:50.98

2:37.72
2:27.05
2:22.51
2:18.46
2:19.12
2:22.92
2:27.19

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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